



MAIN CASE: CRP. NO. 869 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	22.04.2025	<u>PSS, J</u> Both the learned counsel absent. List on 11.06.2025. B/O Chs	