



2024:TSHC:36223

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE: C.R.P. No. 869 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	03.09.2025	<u>RY, J</u> The name of Sri B.N.Swamiji, be reflected as learned counsel for respondent Nos.3 to 5. The Registry is directed to put up the counter affidavit filed by learned counsel for respondent Nos.3t o 5 by the next date of hearing. List on 24.09.2025. RY,J Dpm/gms	