



2024:TSHC:36223

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE: C.R.P. No. 869 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	24.09.2025	<u>RY, J</u> <u>Review I.A. No. 2 of 2024</u> Learned counsel for the review petitioner and learned counsel for respondent No.1 as well as learned counsel for respondent Nos.3 to 5 are present. It is represented that the name of learned counsel appearing for respondent Nos.3 to 5 is not reflected in the cause list. The Registry is directed to verify and print the name of learned counsel appearing for respondent Nos.3 to 5 without fail henceforth. Learned counsel for respondent No.1 sought time for filing counter. At his request, list on 24.10.2025. RY,J gms	



2024:TSHC:36223

--	--	--	--